
GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT SUM OF LOW BIDS W/ACCEPTED ALTERNATES:
$34,686,923RENOVATIONS AND ADDITIONS TO GATEWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID TAB
BID DATE: 4/22/2021
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LOW BID w/
ACCEPTED

ALTERNATES

GMS-01
General Liokareas Construction 1 $15,914,000 -$1,200,000 -$1,200,000 -$240,000 -$240,000 -$107,000 -$40,000 $17,500 -$91,000 -$60,200 $220,000 $190,000 $230,000 $14,426,000

$14,426,000General R.A. Glancy & Sons, Inc. 2 $18,451,000 -$1,330,000 -$1,330,000 -$270,000 -$270,000 -$115,000 -$47,000 $15,000 -$130,000 -$7,800 $500,000 $470,000 $515,000 $17,029,000
General Walter Mucci Construction Co. Inc 3 $20,000,000 -$1,100,000 -$1,100,000 -$220,000 -$220,000 -$80,320 -$38,000 $60,570 -$50,000 -$4,836 $469,800 $443,000 $483,130 $18,954,680
GMS-02
Site Murin & Murin 1 $830,000 $35,000 $18,000 $848,000 $848,000
GMS-03
Storefront Del Rey Windows 1 $1,626,110 $1,626,110 $1,626,110
GMS-04
Flooring Butler Floor & Carpet 1 $313,700 $344,890 $100,724 $122,860 $26,990 $441,414 $441,414
GMS-05
Wood Floor Sport Floors 1 $141,165 $141,165

$141,165Wood Floor All American Athletics 2 $149,500 $149,500
Wood Floor Tom Brown Performance Floors 3 $169,000 $169,000
GMS-06
Lockers CM Eichenlaub 1 $422,700 no bid $422,700 $422,700
Lockers Tri-State Lockers 2 $498,000 no bid $498,000
GMS-07
Painting Nasoco LLC (withdrawn) #N/A $383,000 -$17,000

$435,000Painting Patrinos 1 $449,000 -$14,000 $435,000
Painting Liokareas Construction 2 $576,123 -$16,123 $560,000
Painting Pittsburgh Painting Company 3 $597,400 -$21,400 $576,000
GMS-08
Food Service Trimark 1 $410,519 $410,519

$410,519Food Service Breckenridge Kitchen Equip 2 $424,000 $424,000
Food Service 11400 3 $452,000 $452,000
Food Service Commercial Appliance Contracts 4 $541,132 $541,132
GMS-09
Theatrical Pittsburgh Stage 1 $324,272 $324,272 $324,272
Theatrical Janson Industries 2 $418,995 $418,995
GMS-10
Aud Seating CM Eichenlaub 1 $129,365 no bid $129,365 $129,365
Aud Seating Maffei Strayer 2 $145,600 $145,600
GMS-11
Plumbing Shipley Bros Plumbing 1 $2,455,974 $252,000 $2,455,974

$2,455,974
Plumbing Enders Plumbing & Heating 2 $2,671,300 $55,000 $2,671,300
Plumbing Vrabel Plumbing 3 $2,919,200 $128,000 $2,919,200
Plumbing Wheels Mechanical Contracting & Supplier, Inc 4 $2,933,300 $126,300 $2,933,300
Plumbing East End Plumbing & Mechanical, Inc. 5 $2,950,000 $170,000 $2,950,000
GMS-12
HVAC Hranec Sheet Metal 1 $2,330,000 $1,045,000 $1,055,000 $1,980,000 $1,767,000 no bid $1,835,000 $5,142,000

$5,142,000
HVAC Lugalia 2 $2,780,000 $1,070,000 $1,060,000 $1,971,000 $1,780,000 no bid $1,865,000 $5,630,000
HVAC R&B Mechanical 3 $2,858,000 $1,022,000 $1,022,000 $1,845,000 $1,752,000 no bid $1,788,000 $5,632,000
HVAC WG Tomko 4 $2,554,311 $1,178,100 $1,172,150 $2,118,000 $2,011,100 no bid $2,052,750 $5,743,511
HVAC East West Manufacturing & Supply Co., Inc. 5 $2,968,000 $1,176,000 $1,055,000 $1,977,000 $1,844,000 no bid $1,844,000 $5,988,000
GMS-13
Electrical A-1 Electric Inc. 1 $4,500,000 -$161,000 $4,339,000

$4,339,000

Electrical Allegheny City Electric 2 $4,772,000 -$175,000 $4,597,000
Electrical Pitt Electric, Inc. 3 $5,196,000 -$142,000 $5,054,000
Electrical Bob Biter Electrical Enterprises Inc. 4 $5,270,000 -$140,000 $5,130,000
Electrical Westmoreland Electric 5 $5,361,000 $0 $5,361,000
Electrical Merit Electric 6 $5,683,000 -$248,900 $5,434,100
GMS-14
Roofing Centimark 1 $3,250,704.00 $50,000 $3,250,704

$3,250,704Roofing Durolast 2 $3,394,483.02 no bid $3,394,483
Roofing Pennsylvania Roofing Systems, Inc. 3 $3,400,000.00 -$25,000 $3,400,000
GMS-15
Asbestos Hunt Valley Environmental 1 $294,700 $294,700

$294,700
Asbestos Safeco Environmental 2 $332,500 $332,500
Asbestos Abmech Inc 3 $336,500 $336,500
Asbestos American Contracting Enterprises 4 $522,455 $522,455
Asbestos Bristol Environmental 5 $588,000 $588,000
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